ZGŁOSZENIE

I REGIONALNA PARAFIADA ZAMOJSKA
Zamość - 31 maja 2014
Szkoła (nazwa) .........................................................................
Spis uczestników

	Nr.
	Imię Nazwisko
	Rok

urodz./kateg.
	I

konkurencja

sportowa
	II

konkurencja

sportowa
	III

konkurencja

sportowa
	Inne konkursy
	Zaśw.
o zdrowiu

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Opiekun  : (imię i nazwisko) ............................................................
Pieczatka szkoły/parafii/
Dyrektor szkoły /Proboszcz parafii/ (imię i nazwisko oraz podpis) ....................................................................................................
